PREISLISTE KAFFEE

Filterkaffee
Cafe Créme
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato
Espresso
Milchkaffee
Chociatto

Choco/Kakao

Tee versch. Sorten

Normal

2,20 €
2,80 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
2,50 €
3,40 €
3,30 €
3,20 €
2,00 €

XL

2,50 €
3,40 €
3,80 €
3,80 €

3,90 €
3,90 €
3,80 €
2,30 €
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Tankstelle & Shop

55483 Lautzenhausen

An der KreisstraBBe 2

Tel.: +49(0) 6543 /5019-50
www.bohr-tankstelle.de



